1:00

1:15

2:30

2:45

3:15

3:45

Community Advisory Group (CAG) Meeting
Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site
Draft Meeting Agenda
Thursday February 17, 2011
1:00 PM - 3:45 PM

Gideon Putnam Room
Saratoga Spa State Park, NY

Welcome, Introductions, Review December Meeting Summary
The Consensus Building Institute

Dredging Project Update
EPA and GE

e Presentation

e Discussion

Break

Floodplains Update
EPA

e Presentation
e Discussion

Brief Updates

Consensus Building Institute

Report out from TAG pre-meeting
CAG Business, Membership Update
Meeting Schedule

Other

Adjourn



