Community Advisory Group (CAG) Meeting

Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site Draft Meeting Agenda Thursday February 17, 2011 1:00 PM – 3:45 PM

Gideon Putnam Room Saratoga Spa State Park, NY

1:00	Welcome, Introductions, Review December Meeting Summary The Consensus Building Institute
1:15	 Dredging Project Update EPA and GE Presentation Discussion
2:30	Break
2:45	Floodplains Update EPA • Presentation • Discussion
3:15	Brief Updates

Consensus Building Institute

- Report out from TAG pre-meeting
- CAG Business, Membership Update
- Meeting Schedule
- Other

3:45 Adjourn